Surge Protective Device
WTH-65/B+C/R Series
Paperless Datasheet 01
Model & Ordering Code 01
Certificates of Products 01
More Package 02
Technical Data 03
Surge Protection Connection Diagram 04

downloading data sheet on its enclosure:
Model & Ordering Code
Model Ordering Code MCOV/Uc Remote Contacts UPC/EAN Code
WTH-65/B+C/R/1P-275 US120214
275VAC
YES (0) 811914030546
WTH-65/B+C/1P-275 US120204 NO (0) 811914030607
WTH-65/B+C/R/1P-320 US120215
320VAC
YES (0) 811914030553
WTH-65/B+C/1P-320 US120205 NO (0) 811914030614
WTH-65/B+C/R/1P-385 US120216
385VAC
YES (0) 811914030560
WTH-65/B+C/1P-385 US120206 NO (0) 811914030621
WTH-65/B+C/R/1P-420 US120217
420VAC
YES (0) 811914030577
WTH-65/B+C/1P-420 US120207 NO (0) 811914030638
Certificates of Products
www.watchfuleyesolutions.com - Page 01 - Back to TOP -
Surge Protective Device
More Package
Model with suffix WTH-65/B+C/R/1P-275 x2pcs x3pcs x4pcs
Ordering Code US120214 US120214x2 US120214x3 US120214x4
Model with suffix WTH-65/B+C/1P-275 x2pcs x3pcs x4pcs
Ordering Code US120204 US120204x2 US120204x3 US120204x4
Model with suffix WTH-65/B+C/R/1P-320 x2pcs x3pcs x4pcs
Ordering Code US120215 US120215x2 US120215x3 US120215x4
Model with suffix WTH-65/B+C/1P-320 x2pcs x3pcs x4pcs
Ordering Code US120205 US120205x2 US120205x3 US120205x4
Model with suffix WTH-65/B+C/R/1P-385 x2pcs x3pcs x4pcs
Ordering Code US120216 US120216x2 US120216x3 US120216x4
Model with suffix WTH-65/B+C/1P-385 x2pcs x3pcs x4pcs
Ordering Code US120206 US120206x2 US120206x3 US120206x4
Model with suffix WTH-65/B+C/R/1P-420 x2pcs x3pcs x4pcs
Ordering Code US120217 US120217x2 US120217x3 US120217x4
Model with suffix WTH-65/B+C/1P-420 x2pcs x3pcs x4pcs
Ordering Code US120207 US120207x2 US120207x3 US120207x4
www.watchfuleyesolutions.com - Page 02 - Back to TOP -
Surge Protective Device
Description